

Gap Year Fee Structure

Total Cost - \$13,999*

Payment Schedule:

Deposit 1 December 2023: \$1,000 (towards first quarterly payment)

21 December 2023: \$2,500

28 February 2024: \$3,500

30 May 2024: \$3,500

30 August 2024: \$3,499

*Live-in option additional \$150 per week, twin share, food not included

*If full payment done upfront, a discount of \$1,000 will apply



How to process your Gap Year fees:

1. Select a payment option from the options below.

2. If not paying upfront, make a deposit via the options below, then a fee schedule will be set up by the finance team at Young Life – They will be in touch with you to finalise this.

Pay online:

Visit <u>younglife.org.au/gapyearfees</u> to make your initial payment.

Pay by Electronic Funds Transfer:

Organisation: Young Life Australia Inc.

Bank: Commonwealth Bank

Branch: Top Ryde, NSW

Account Name: Young Life Australia

BSB: 062-271

Account No.: 1001 8355

Reference: GAP [LASTNAME]

Please ensure that you include the reference listed above, with your last name, so that your payment can be identified easily. Thank you!

All fee enquiries should be directed to:

Contact: Lily Hagberg (Financial Controller)

Phone: 02 9877 5144

Email: accounts@younglife.org.au